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Relatorio Unificado de Voltas
Categoria....SUB-23(19-22)
Col Num Atleta Voltas

10 52 JOAO PAULO SILVA 12 00:41:53:50 / 22 00:44:07:953

20 61 WENISKLEY FERNANDES ((BODIM) 1%00:43:19:33/ 22 00:48:23:16

30 62 JHONATA BUENO RABELO 12 00:44:40:21 / 22 00:48:11:70

40 56 PAULO SERGIO SOUSA DA SILVA  1200:45:50:11/ 22 00:47:15:29

50 54 MANOEL NASCIMENTO DOS SANTC 1?00:45:59:09 / 22 00:50:52:28

6° 57 RAILON DIAS (RAILOMBRA) 12 00:47:33:61 / 22 00:53:28:09

70 60 VINICIUS ARAUJO SILVA 12 00:48:05:47 / 22 00:53:43:10

8o 49 BISMARK VIEIRA CARDOSO 12 00:48:13:73 / 22 00:55:58:990

g© 55 MATHEUS LIMA ROCHA ( KALEBER 1%00:57:31:45/ 22 00:53:02:53
10° 58 RAPHAEL ALEXSANDRO 12 00:50:35:63 / 22 01:03:08:977
11© 50 DANILO ANDRéS GOMES GARZA 1200:54:10:32 / 22 00:59:34:979
120 59 RONAN MACHADO LOUREN¢O 12 00:56:32:86 / 22 01:01:22:03
13° 51 JANIO HENRIQUE ALVES VIEIRA 12 00:59:45:06 / 22 01:09:58:39

Categoria....SUB-30(23-29)

Voltas
12 00:41:39:63 / 22 00:44:45:33

Col Num Atleta
1° 24 HANDY ULACIA DE MORAIS
20 33
30 25

WENDERSON JOSE DE BRITO SILV 1200:45:17:68 / 22 00:46:31:989
LEANDRO FAGNER DE ALMEIDA R( 12 00:44:54:93 / 22 00:47:46:932
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Relatorio Unificado de Voltas

Categoria....SUB-30(23-29)

Col Num Atleta Voltas
40 30 RAFAEL GOMES (BATEDOR) 12 00:45:42:53 / 22 00:48:41:980
5o 22 CRISTIANO ROCHA LEAL 12 00:45:40:79 / 22 00:48:46:15
6° 26 LUCAS MENDES DE REZENDE 12.00:50:58:11 / 22 00:54:24:26
70 23 GIOVANI COTRIM ALVES 12 00:50:51:92 / 22 00:55:31:970
go 31 RENATO PEREIRA 12 00:52:33:96 / 22 00:58:16:930
g° 28 MATHEUS VOGT CATARCIONE 12 00:52:30:03 / 22 00:59:38:04

10° 21 BERNARDO BARBOZA 12 00:55:50:64 / 22 00:58:46:941

11° 34 CLERISTON DE FARIAS MELO 12 00:57:23:89 / 22 01:00:47:984

120 37 WANDERSON XAVIER PEREIRA DA 1200:57:21:82/ 22 01:15:58:937

13° 32 THIAGO BORGES SANTOS 12 00:45:36:44

14° 36 FELIPE C. COSTA 12 00:49:35:56

15¢ 29 PAULO GUILHERME DOMINGUES B 1?00:52:13:49

16° 20 ANDRé AUGUSTO ALVES 1201:00:42:83

Categoria....MASTER A(30-34)

Col Num Atleta Voltas
10 84 HUGO MACHADO MELO 12 00:42:09:23 / 22 00:44:25:987
20 78 DIEGO MAIA 12.00:42:29:35 / 22 00:46:41:06
30 103 WAGNER SEBASTIAO OLIVEIRA PE 1200:43:30:66 / 23 00:46:30:994
40 77 CLAUDIO DOMINGOS GIRARDI 12 00:44:49:26 / 22 00:46:04:989
50 91 LADICO TOLEDO BRAVO 12 00:44:51:75 / 22 00:47:37:926

6° 80 FRANCISCO ARLAN PAIVA CAVALC 1?2 00:45:54:90 / 22 00:46:57:913
70 87 IVAN APARECIDO BALIZA BALIZA P 1?2 00:46:00:09 /2200:47:15:25

ge 81 FREDERICO CUNHA SALES 12 00:45:22:80 / 22 00:48:36:995
go 75 ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA ABREU 1200:46:10:27 / 22 00:49:02:23
10° 95 OTAVIANO SAVIO GUIMARAES 12 00:47:58:68 / 22 00:49:37:976
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Relatorio Unificado de Voltas

Categoria....MASTER A(30-34)

Col Num Atleta Voltas

11° 97 PAULO HENRIQUE G. FREITAS 12 00:47:38:43 / 22 00:50:20:44
120 90 JULIANO GARCIA MARTINS 12 00:47:57:45 / 22 00:51:35:09
130 82 GUILHERME VIEIRA SILVA 12 00:49:17:98 / 22 00:50:21:980
14° 100 TIAGO REZENDE 12 00:48:07:89 / 22 00:51:34:996
150 76 BRUNO SILVA VIGARIO 12 00:50:23:54 / 22 00:52:44:996
16° 98 RODRIGO ALVES DE SOUZA 12 00:47:43:44 | 22 00:55:36:988
17° 86 ISRAEL WOLF 12.00:52:51:84 / 22 00:54:45:947
182 99 TIAGO PEREIRA DA SILVA 12 00:53:52:62 / 22 00:57:11:948
190 101 GUSTAVO ESPINDULA 12 00:52:55:18 / 22 01:00:37:31
20° 85 IGOR CRUZ 12.00:50:08:57 / 22 01:03:53:20

210 88 JOAO PAULO NUNES DE FREITAS N\ 1701:00:25:64 / 22 01:07:28:936
220 96 PAULO AFONSO AMORIM FILHO 1201:08:54:18 / 22 01:07:44:55

23° 92 MARCELO ANTONIO MARTINS
24° 239 ARTHUR PEREIRA DE ABREU JUNIC 1%00:54:08:45
250 102 ALESSANDRO MAGNO DA SILVA 1201:02:28:26
26° 89 JULIANO ANTONIO GOMES FONSE( 1%02:01:46:11

1200:45:44:30

Categoria....MASTER B(35-39)

Voltas
12 00:46:58:10 / 22 00:47:57:53

Col Num Atleta
10 115 BRUNO POVOA
20 122 JOSE RONALDO DA SILVA
30 121 JOSE HELIO DE SOUZA JUNIOR
4° 130 RICARDO AMARAL
50 127 PEDRO PAULO MURCE MENESES ( 1200:48:46:50 / 22 00:52:23:951
g° 117 DANIEL VIEIRA 12 00:49:53:64 / 22 00:51:41:940
70 129 RENATO RODRIGUES CARVALHO

12 00:46:28:00 / 22 00:48:51:74
12 00:45:34:31 / 22 00:50:08:985
12 00:48:58:82 / 22 00:50:17:920

12 00:49:59:04 / 22 00:53:09:32

WWw W .sistime.com.br


http://www.sistime.com.br

SISTIME Sport Manager

Impresso em 20/10/2014
Pag.

Relatorio Unificado de Voltas

16:30:3¢
4/ 6

Categoria.... MASTER B(35-39)

Col
g0
Qo

100
11°
120
13°
140
150
16°
17°
18°
190
20°
21°

220

23°

Num Atleta

125
120
123
124
128
136
118
133
131
132
138
126
119
135
137
134

MARCIO ELIAS BARBOSA
FABRICIO NASCIMENTO GOMES
JOSEMAR CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
JULIANO BOSCHINI COSTA
RENATO FERREIRA DA CRUZ JUNIC
FERNANDO SOARES CAVALCANTE
DANILO FARIA

RONALDO QUIRINO PEREIRA
RICARDY AUGUSTO DA SILVA AUG
RODRIGO RODRIGUES

CYRO JEKER DOS ANJOGS
PEDRO ALENCASTRO VEIGA ZANI
DERUBIO BATISTA DOS SANTOS
TIAGO MARCEL CANABARRO
ANTONIO MARCO OLIVEIRA
SERGIO MONTEIRO DA CUNHA ME!

Voltas

12 00:52:31:16 / 22 00:51:54:42
12 00:50:21:14 / 22 00:57:14:82
12 00:50:44:69 / 22 00:58:05:987
12 00:53:57:81 / 22 00:56:40:990
12 00:53:42:96 / 22 00:57:10:982
12 00:54:04:22 / 22 01:02:00:44
12 00:55:04:17 / 22 01:02:48:47
12 00:58:51:91 / 22 01:03:41:972
12 01:03:47:18 / 22 01:07:58:70
12 01:04:57:78 / 22 01:08:44:968
1201:11:57:15/ 22 01:07:04:43
1201:11:36:71 /22 01:11:39:931
12 00:48:34:59

12 00:54:22:01

12 00:57:25:35

12 01:59:42:22

Categoria....MASTER C(40-44)

Col
10
20
30
40
5o
60
70

Num Atleta

158
168
162
165
161
160
163

CLEIDE FERREIRA REIS (CASAGRA
MARCIO DAMIAO RODRIGUES
JULIO CESAR COSTA SOARES SOL
KERNER CARLOS FERREIRA GONL
JULIANO MUNIZ TAVEIRA
GUSTAVO MATHEUSSI MERISIO
JUNIOR JOSE SOARES

Voltas

12 00:45:00:38 / 22 00:46:53:21
12 00:48:09:68 / 22 00:50:16:30
1200:48:38:43 / 22 00:51:52:11
1200:49:47:74 | 22 00:52:41:06
1200:49:48:31 / 22 00:52:44:989
12 00:49:50:59 / 22 00:56:17:977
1200:51:57:36 / 22 00:56:51:975
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Categoria....MASTER C(40-44)

Col
g0
Qo

100
11°
120
13°
140
150
16°

Num Atleta

171
167
157
170
155
159
166
164
169

WASHINGTON LUIS PEREIRA SANT
MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA ABREU
CELSO LUIS PEREIRA SANTOS LUL
RODRIGO ARAUJO

ADRIANO COSTA QUINTANILHA
CLOVIS CAVALCANTE DE SOUSA J
LUCIANO RIBEIRO COSTA

KELVIN NEIVA NASCIMENTO
RENATO CESAR SOARES( RENATIN

Voltas

12 00:53:51:05 / 22 00:56:39:94
12 00:59:42:53 / 22 00:56:37:33
12 00:55:07:48 / 22 01:02:53:30
12 00:58:21:66 / 22 01:03:03:941
12 00:58:34:02 / 22 01:03:13:42
12 00:59:50:52 / 22 01:06:23:953
12 01:00:02:19 / 22 01:10:47:77
1201:08:23:75/ 22 01:14:47:05
12 01:07:17:58

Categoria....MASTER D(45-49)

Col
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
g0
90

100

110

12¢

13°

140

Num Atleta

202
188
194
200
190
193
204
199
196
203
192
197
191
198

PAULO SERGIO B. CASSIMIRO PAL
ADRIANO JOSE DA SILVA

FABIO LEOPOLDO (PISQUILA)
OSNEIDER(LELEU) LIMA COSTA
CARLOS MAGNO PIMENTA
ELISEU PIRES DA SILVA
ROMULO CONFORTI DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ EDUARDO LANCINI
GLEISSON HUMBERTO ARAGJO
REGINALDO OZEDA ALA

CELEN REZENDE

JOAO NOGUEIRA DA SILVA NETO
CARLOS ONOFRE MOREIRA
JOSE AUGUSTO MILHOMEM

Voltas
12 00:48:44:63 / 22 00:51:37:959

12 00:51:24:08 / 22 00:53:34:33
1200:52:24:39 / 22 00:54:10:966
12 00:53:29:65 / 22 00:53:58:960
12 00:53:47:96 / 22 00:53:47:971
12 00:53:01:27 / 22 00:55:12:12
1200:57:27:81 / 22 00:59:44:921
12 00:55:35:67 / 22 01:02:08:985
12 00:57:12:89 / 22 01:06:51:951
1200:59:50:74 / 22 01:10:51:939
1201:03:50:25 / 22 01:07:54:72
12 01:03:59:94 / 22 01:12:33:971
12 01:05:20:69 / 22 01:16:04:00
1201:08:17:88 / 22 01:14:53:965
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Relatorio Unificado de Voltas

Categoria....MASTER D(45-49)

Col Num Atleta
150 195 GLEDSTON SILVA
16° 187 ADIMILSON MOREIRA CARVALHO

Voltas
12 01:22:42:55
12 01:35:58:53

Total de Atletas...110
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